HIGH OVERALL

Mem#
BC BC 42361
BC BC 45003
BC BC 42064
BC BC 35638
BC BC 49009
BC BC 00912
BC BC 01957
BC BC 46832
BC BC 49349
BC BC 48119
BC BC 12751
BC BC 02044
BC BC 02532
BC BC 01024
BC BC 49530
BC BC 49414
BC BC 02484
BC BC 49440
BC BC 46965
BC BC 23681
BC BC 02483
BC BC 49535
BC BC 47791
BC BC 49420
BC NW 00001
BC NW 00003

BC BC 49537

2021 LMD-FV WINTER LEAGUE

Name

WIRAWAN MARSHALL

KAPELUCK DALE
LEUNG DAVID
WILSON LLOYD
KUMAR RAJAN
HALL DOUGLAS
SULLIVAN HARRY
ALAZAWI BASSAM
REMIAS DUSAN
MORRISS MICHAEL
LOCHRIE DON
BROTEN GERALD
WHITE JAMIE
WOODS GARRY
CROWE JORDAN
BURDEYNY BRENT
CHAU PAUL

ROUD SAMUEL

TREFANENKO JASON

BURNS WAYNE
YUEN WILLIAM

MEZZAROBBA MAURIZIO

BRETI KEVIN
KUN DANIEL
BARKER JOHN
HOPE SANDY
STONELY GREG
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Payoff Report For Day #1

2021 LMD-FV WINTER LEAGUE

BC 02044
BC 49414
BC 02484
BC 49530
BC 00912
BC 45003
BC 49009
BC 42064
BC 48119
BC 49349
BC 16972
BC 46965
BC 02532
BC 35638
BC 42361
BC 01024

Summary

Total  $524.99

Shooter Name

BROTEN GERALD
BURDEYNY BRENT
CHAU PAUL

CROWE JORDAN
HALL DOUGLAS
KAPELUCK DALE
KUMAR RAJAN
LEUNG DAVID
MORRISS MICHAEL
REMIAS DUSAN
ROSS GRANT
TREFANENKO JASON
WHITE JAMIE
WILSON LLOYD
WIRAWAN MARSHALL
WOODS GARRY

$0.00
$0.00
$140.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$70.00

25 Opts
50 Opts
Purse
Added
Oth Add
Miller
Spc Add
Ydg Pur

10/23/21 10:30:41 PM

Daily Payoff Report

$44.33
$17.00
$20.00

$
$15.00
$18.50
$34.50
$78.50
$14.00
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$44.00
$21.00
$106.83
$79.50

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$314.99
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Spc Pur
PerPur
Other
Wolfe
Lewis
Lewis 2
HOF
State HOF

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Six Way
Other 2
Spc Evt
Buyer

G Purse
Ford
Refund
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